Individual Best Times (All Time)

Christopher Jacobson - (814986) - Borough of Harrow S C - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

3:02.00
3:07.65
3:07.73
3:10.28
3:10.44
3:20.35
3:27.90
3:32.51
3:53.75
3:56.31
3:57.16
4:01.86
4:02.10
4:03.57
4:08.42
4:10.12
4:10.41
4:10.44
4:13.85
4:15.40
4:16.88
4:21.09
4:21.18
4:26.51
4:39.12

4:45.19

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

287
262
262
251
251
215
193
180
135
131
130
122
122
120
113
110
110
110
106
104
102
97
97
91
79

Round

Date

18/11/18
29/09/18
16/06/18
17/03/18
03/12/17
17/06/17
04/03/17
04/12/16
19/06/16
11/10/15
30/11/14
19/01/14
09/02/14
28/09/14
16/06/13
19/10/14
22/02/14
13/04/14
12/05/13
15/12/13
03/02/13
06/01/13
02/11/13
16/12/12
23/09/12
13/05/12

Meet

Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier

Borough of Harrow Club Championships 2018
ESC End of Season Open

Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier Meet 2018
BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2017
Borough of Harrow Club Championships

BHSC Regional Qualifier Meet 2017

Boro Harrow Christmas Cracker County Qualifier
BHSC End of Season Open Meet 2016

Barnet Copthall SC 200 Meet

BO Harrow Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014

Borough of Harrow Club Championships
Borough of Harrow SC End of Season Open Meet
Barnet Copthall 200 Meet

The Borough of Harrow John Basford Open Meet
MCASA Spring Development Meet

Barnet Copthall SC Kate Lack Trophy Meet

BoH SC 3 Christmas Cracker 2013

Ealing L3 Open Meet

Borough of Harrow County Time Trials

The Borough of Harrow Club Championships
Borough of Harrow SC Christmas Cracker
Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships

Barnett Coptall SC Kate Lack Trophy Gala

Venue

Enfield
Barnet
Northolt
Borough of Harrow
Hendon
Hendon
Barnet
Barnet
Hendon
Barnet
Barnet
Watford
Ealing
Barnet
Barnet
London
London
Southbury
Hendon
Barnet
Northolt
Harrow
Barnet
London
Harrow

Barnet
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Club Swam Under Level

Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 4
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Swims in Date Order

Time

3:02.00
3:07.65
3:07.73
3:10.28
3:10.44
3:20.35
3:27.90
3:32.51
3:53.75
3:56.31
3:57.16
4:10.12
4:03.57
4:10.44
4:10.41
4:02.10
4:01.86
4:15.40
4:21.18
4:08.42
4:13.85
4:16.88
4:21.09
4:26.51
4:39.12
4:45.19
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Round

F
F

Date

18/11/18
29/09/18
16/06/18
17/03/18
03/12/17
17/06/17
04/03/17
04/12/16
19/06/16
11/10/15
30/11/14
19/10/14
28/09/14
13/04/14
22/02/14
09/02/14
19/01/14
15/12/13
02/11/13
16/06/13
12/05/13
03/02/13
06/01/13
16/12/12
23/09/12

13/05/12

Meet

Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier

Borough of Harrow Club Championships 2018
ESC End of Season Open

Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier Meet 2018
BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2017
Borough of Harrow Club Championships

BHSC Regional Qualifier Meet 2017

Boro Harrow Christmas Cracker County Qualifier
BHSC End of Season Open Meet 2016

Barnet Copthall SC 200 Meet

BO Harrow Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Barnet Copthall 200 Meet

Borough of Harrow Club Championships
MCASA Spring Development Meet

The Borough of Harrow John Basford Open Meet
Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014

Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

BoH SC 3 Christmas Cracker 2013

The Borough of Harrow Club Championships
Borough of Harrow SC End of Season Open Meet
Barnet Copthall SC Kate Lack Trophy Meet
Ealing L3 Open Meet

Borough of Harrow County Time Trials

Borough of Harrow SC Christmas Cracker
Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships

Barnett Coptall SC Kate Lack Trophy Gala

Venue

Enfield
Barnet
Northolt
Borough of Harrow
Hendon
Hendon
Barnet
Barnet
Hendon
Barnet
Barnet
London
Barnet
Southbury
London
Ealing
Watford
Barnet
Barnet
Barnet
Hendon
Northolt
Harrow
London
Harrow

Barnet
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Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 3
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