Individual Best Times (All Time)

Christopher Jacobson - (814986) - Borough of Harrow S C - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:02.00	287	F	18/11/18	Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier	Enfield	Bo Of Harrow	3
3:07.65	262	F	29/09/18	Borough of Harrow Club Championships 2018	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
3:07.73	262	F	16/06/18	ESC End of Season Open	Northolt	Bo Of Harrow	3
3:10.28	251	F	17/03/18	Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier Meet 2018	Borough of Harrow	Bo Of Harrow	3
3:10.44	251	F	03/12/17	BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2017	Hendon	Bo Of Harrow	3
3:20.35	215	F	17/06/17	Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Hendon	Bo Of Harrow	4
3:27.90	193	F	04/03/17	BHSC Regional Qualifier Meet 2017	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	3
3:32.51	180	F	04/12/16	Boro Harrow Christmas Cracker County Qualifier	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	3
3:53.75	135	F	19/06/16	BHSC End of Season Open Meet 2016	Hendon	Bo Of Harrow	3
3:56.31	131		11/10/15	Barnet Copthall SC 200 Meet	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	3
3:57.16	130	F	30/11/14	BO Harrow Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	3
4:01.86	122	F	19/01/14	Watford County Qualifier Open Meet	Watford	Bo Of Harrow	3
4:02.10	122	F	09/02/14	Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014	Ealing	Bo Of Harrow	3
4:03.57	120	F	28/09/14	Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
4:08.42	113	F	16/06/13	Borough of Harrow SC End of Season Open Meet	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	3
4:10.12	110		19/10/14	Barnet Copthall 200 Meet	London	Bo Of Harrow	3
4:10.41	110	F	22/02/14	The Borough of Harrow John Basford Open Meet	London	Bo Of Harrow	3
4:10.44	110	F	13/04/14	MCASA Spring Development Meet	Southbury	Bo Of Harrow	3
4:13.85	106		12/05/13	Barnet Copthall SC Kate Lack Trophy Meet	Hendon	Bo Of Harrow	3
4:15.40	104	F	15/12/13	BoH SC 3 Christmas Cracker 2013	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	3
4:16.88	102	F	03/02/13	Ealing L3 Open Meet	Northolt	Bo Of Harrow	3
4:21.09	97	F	06/01/13	Borough of Harrow County Time Trials	Harrow	Bo Of Harrow	4
4:21.18	97	F	02/11/13	The Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
4:26.51	91	F	16/12/12	Borough of Harrow SC Christmas Cracker	London	Bo Of Harrow	3
4:39.12	79	F	23/09/12	Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships	Harrow	Bo Of Harrow	4
4:45.19	74		13/05/12	Barnett Coptall SC Kate Lack Trophy Gala	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:02.00	287	F	18/11/18	Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier	Enfield	Bo Of Harrow	3
3:07.65	262	F	29/09/18	Borough of Harrow Club Championships 2018	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
3:07.73	262	F	16/06/18	ESC End of Season Open	Northolt	Bo Of Harrow	3
3:10.28	251	F	17/03/18	Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier Meet 2018	Borough of Harrow	Bo Of Harrow	3
3:10.44	251	F	03/12/17	BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2017	Hendon	Bo Of Harrow	3
3:20.35	215	F	17/06/17	Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Hendon	Bo Of Harrow	4
3:27.90	193	F	04/03/17	BHSC Regional Qualifier Meet 2017	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	3
3:32.51	180	F	04/12/16	Boro Harrow Christmas Cracker County Qualifier	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	3
3:53.75	135	F	19/06/16	BHSC End of Season Open Meet 2016	Hendon	Bo Of Harrow	3
3:56.31	131		11/10/15	Barnet Copthall SC 200 Meet	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	3
3:57.16	130	F	30/11/14	BO Harrow Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	3
4:10.12	110		19/10/14	Barnet Copthall 200 Meet	London	Bo Of Harrow	3
4:03.57	120	F	28/09/14	Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
4:10.44	110	F	13/04/14	MCASA Spring Development Meet	Southbury	Bo Of Harrow	3
4:10.41	110	F	22/02/14	The Borough of Harrow John Basford Open Meet	London	Bo Of Harrow	3
4:02.10	122	F	09/02/14	Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014	Ealing	Bo Of Harrow	3
4:01.86	122	F	19/01/14	Watford County Qualifier Open Meet	Watford	Bo Of Harrow	3
4:15.40	104	F	15/12/13	BoH SC 3 Christmas Cracker 2013	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	3
4:21.18	97	F	02/11/13	The Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
4:08.42	113	F	16/06/13	Borough of Harrow SC End of Season Open Meet	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	3
4:13.85	106		12/05/13	Barnet Copthall SC Kate Lack Trophy Meet	Hendon	Bo Of Harrow	3
4:16.88	102	F	03/02/13	Ealing L3 Open Meet	Northolt	Bo Of Harrow	3
4:21.09	97	F	06/01/13	Borough of Harrow County Time Trials	Harrow	Bo Of Harrow	4
4:26.51	91	F	16/12/12	Borough of Harrow SC Christmas Cracker	London	Bo Of Harrow	3
4:39.12	79	F	23/09/12	Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships	Harrow	Bo Of Harrow	4
4:45.19	74		13/05/12	Barnett Coptall SC Kate Lack Trophy Gala	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS